
 

 

SYLLABUS 
ENGLISH - II         SECOND YEAR 
S. No. TOPIC 

 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

PROSE 
Of Studies - Francis Bacon 
The Secret of Work - Swami Vivekananda 
J C Bose - Aldous Huxley 
In Celebration of Being Alive - Dr Christian Barnard 
Learning from the West - N R Narayana Murthy 

 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

POETRY 
On His Having Arrived at the Age of Twenty-Three- John Milton 
The Tables Turned - William Wordsworth 
The Builders - Henry Wadsworth Longfellow 
Any Woman - Katharine Tynan 
A Challenge to Fate - Sarojini Naidu 

 
1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 

NONDETAILED TEXT 
About the Adventures of Tom Sawyer  
List of characters   
Chapters 1 to 8  
Glossary   
About the author  
Summary  
Major characters   
Comprehension passages   
Essay questions  

 STUDY AND COMMUNICATION SKILLS 
Conversation Practice  
Letter writing    
Word Stress    
Reading Comprehension  
Interpretation of Non-verbal information  
The Language of Advertisements   
Vocabulary     
Describing a Process  
Note Making    
Curriculum Vitae   
Completing a Form   

 

  



SYLLABUS 
TELUGU – II          SECOND YEAR 
S. No. TOPIC 

 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
 
 

1. 
2. 
3. 
 

|ü<ä´ uÛ≤>∑+ 
dü‘·´ ÁbÕX¯düÔ«eTT qqïj·T´ 
XÊ+‹ ø±+ø£å lHê<∏äT&ÉT 
Vü≤qTeT‘·‡+ <˚X¯eTT yÓTT\¢ 
ø£q´ø£  >∑Ts¡C≤&É yÓ+ø£≥ nbÕŒsêe⁄ 
ø£s¡àuÛÑ÷$T˝À |üPdæq z |ü⁄yê«...! ø£˝Ò≈£L] Á|ükÕ<é 
á <ë] mø£ÿ&çøÏ b˛‘·T+~ ? n<˚›|ü*¢ sêeT yÓ÷Vü≤qsêe⁄ 

>∑<ä´uÛ≤>∑+ 
eTq Ä≥\T eT\¢+|ü*¢ k˛eTX‚Ks¡ Xs̄¡à 
ns¡ú $|ü]D≤eT+ dü÷Œ¤]Ôl 
#ê≥Te⁄\T dæ. Hêsêj·TD ¬s&ç¶ 
y˚eTq ø£$‘·«eTT sêfi¯fl|ü*¢ nq+‘·ø£èwüíX¯s¡à 
Hê J$‘· j·÷Á‘· sêeP] uÛÑs¡<ë«» 
C≤rjÓ÷<ä´eT ø£$‘·«+ Á‹|ü⁄s¡H˚ì eT<ÛäTdü÷<äqsêe⁄ 

yê´ø£s¡D≤+XÊ\T ` HÓ’|ü⁄D≤´\T 
uÛ≤cÕuÛ≤>±\T  
yê´ø£ $C≤„q+  
#Û·+<ädüT‡  
n\+ø±sê\T  
dü+øÏå|”Ôø£s¡D  

ñ|üyê#·ø£+ (ø£<∏ë q+<äq+) 
|ü]#·j·T+  
>∑y˚wüD ll 
‘Ós¡∫q ø£fi¯ófl ÄÁ‘˚j·T 
ÄX¯ KØ<äT nD≤                        >√sêXÊÁdæÔ 

 

  



SYLLABUS 
HINDI – II          SECOND YEAR 
S. No. TOPIC 

 
 
 

 

1. 

2. 

 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

ú˘ ßÁT 
 üÁYyå N˛Á√Æ 
oÏ¬Ãy Nz˛ tÁz“z 
u§“Á∫y Nz˛ tÁz“z 
 EÁáÏuåN˛ N˛Á√Æ 
u“™Áu¸ Ãz 
Gu™|¬Á N˛Á uƒ∫“ TÁå 
N˛Ázu∆∆ N˛∫ãƒÁ¬Áı N˛y N˛ßy “Á∫ å“Î “Ázoy 
ú∫∆Ï∫Á™ N˛y üoyqÁ 

T˘ ßÁT 
EúåÁ - ú∫ÁÆÁ 
EÁ¬ÀÆ EÁ{∫ –joÁ 
ÃÁzåÁ u“∫åy 
EÊáz §Á§Á E£tÏ®Á (ÃÊN˛u¬o) 
åÊ§∫ÁıƒÁ¬y uo\Áz∫y 
T¿Á™ ¬fl™y N˛y GúÁÃåÁ 

LN˛ÁÊN˛y úyÆÓ  
™“ÁßÁ∫o N˛y LN˛ ÃÁÂ^ 
Ãú|-tÊ∆ 
∫yj N˛y “WΩgy 

ÃÏ§Ázá √ÆÁN˛∫m 
Eúueo T˘ÁÊ∆ 
ÃÊuá 
Ã™ÁÃ 
EåÏƒÁt 
ƒÁMÆÁı N˛Á ∆ÏÚ øú 
ÃÁ∫ ¬zQå ÆÁ ÃÊqzúyN˛∫m 
ƒÁXÆ 

  



SYLLABUS 
URDU – II               SECOND YEAR 
S. 
No. 

TOPIC  

 

 

 



 

 

 



 

 

 

   

 

  



SYLLABUS 
SANSKRIT – II         SECOND YEAR 
S. No. TOPIC 

 
 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 
 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

 

ú˘ßÁT: 
uƒßy mÁzútz∆ - ƒÁ¡™yuN˛: 
á™|uå…eÁ - N˛ÁuptÁÃ 
YÁmMÆåyuo∆ÁÀfi™Ω - YÁmMÆ: 
ÃÓuO˛∫oíÁuå - uƒußëÁT¿ãsz•Æ: 
ÃÁ ™ÁowßÓu™™|™ - ™.™. tÁz§|¬. üßÁN˛∫∆™Á| 
uYfiuƒÊ∆uo: - \bÁƒ®ßÏ¬. úÏª Áz™∆ÁÀfiy 

T˘ßÁT: 
™ãtuƒ Ãú|N˛sÁ - åÁ∫ÁÆmúulgo: 
uƒN¿˛™ÀÆ EÁ{tÁÆ|™Ω  - u∆ƒtÁÃ: 
∫Á\ƒÁ“å\åå™Ω  - ™“ÁN˛uƒtulg: 
EúÆÁ|õo: Ã™Æ: - EÁYÁÆ| ∫Áum. ÃtÁu∆ƒ™Óuo|: 
uß \: ß{ [Æ™Ω  - ™.™. úÏ®z¬. »y∫Á™Yã¸: 
Eõú´Ætyuqozã¸: - gÁ. G Á∫Áum ÃWîÁ 

GúƒÁYN˛™Ω 
†N˛m|ßÁ∫™Ω - ™“ÁN˛uƒ ßÁÃ: 
ƒ\¿Ê ƒ\¿zm uß˘oz  - úulgo EÁzTzub ú∫yuqoΩ ∆™Á| 
™ÓQ|∫Á\N˛™Ω - úÓ\Á¬Á¬: 
∆z™Ï y ú∫yqÁ 
E•ÆÁÃÁ: - 1 - 5 

√ÆÁN˛∫m™Ω 
∆£tÁ:   
ÃãáÆ:  
Ã™ÁÃÁ:  
ƒÁMÆuå™Á|m™Ω  
™ÁåN˛ü«Áíúfi™Ω 

 

 


